
BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN 
OPEN SHOW 2023 – 12 NOVEMBER 2023 

 
Judge: Anthony Hadley; Special Awards Judge: Valerie Hawker 

 

BEST IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

BEST DOG 
Simmovon Shockwave at Tambuzi JW 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 
Kanamaren Take These Pearls 

RESERVE BEST DOG 
Janbell Love In The Dark 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Alpana Summer Storm 

BEST BITCH 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Not awarded 

RESERVE BEST BITCH 
Kanamaren Take These Pearls 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 

RESERVE BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Goytre First Edition P-Beg Ex 

  
Minor Puppy Dog (2,1) 

1 Tonkory Wait And See 
 

 
 
 
 

Yearling Dog (2,0)  
1 Malindibeach Woodforde 
2 Bordabears Strike It Hot 

 
 
 
 

Puppy Dog (2,0)  
1 Tonkory Wait And See 
2 Tambuzi Ride The Storm 
 

 
 
 
 

Graduate Dog (2,0) 
1 God Of Thunder at Fyglia 
2 Calareto Rock On Tommy 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior Dog (2,1)  
1 Piece Of Happiness Mickey JW (Imp 
Hun) 
 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Dog (2,0) 
1 Kanamaren Ace Of Wands 
2 Starside Unsurpassable at Sianworth 
 
 
 
 



Limit Dog (5,3) 
1 Janbell Love In The Dark 
2 Piece Of Happiness Mickey JW (Imp 
Hun) 
 
 
 

Minor Puppy Bitch (6,3) 
1 Alpana Summer Storm 
2 Arrodare Wild Card 
3 Rollingbones Morning Star 
 
 
 

Open Dog (4,2) 
1 Simmovon Shockwave at Tambuzi JW 
2 Aus Ch Wynnlake A Drop In The Ocean 
(AI) (Imp Aus) 
 
 
 
 
 

Puppy Bitch (6,0) 
1 Altricia Bobby’s Girl 
2 Wenmap Topkapi Gem 
3 Arrodare Wild Card 
4 Tambuzi The Heat Is On 
5 Bilyara Isn’t She Lovely (AI) 

 
 

 
Special Open Colour Dog (4,1) 
1 Dreamwork Shades Of Grey 
2 Starside Unsurpassable at Sianworth 
3 Foxbarton Royal Prince 
 
 
 

Junior Bitch (4,1) 
1 Wenmap Topkapi Gem 
2 Arrodare Wild Card 
3 Amkamel Chamber Of Secrets 
 
 
 

Special Working Dog (1,0) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yearling Bitch (6,2) 
1 Malindibeach Mullion Cove 
2 Littlethorn Mini Two 
3 Taranza Enchanted Eclipse 
4 Bordabears Strikes My Heart 

 
 

Veteran Dog (3,0) 
1 Goytre First Edition P-BEG Ex 
2 Brytess Achilles 
3 God Of Thunder at Fyglia 
 
 
 
 

Graduate Bitch (8,1) 
1 Calareto All My Loving JW 

2 Arrodare Wild Card 
3 Sianworth Rustic Flame for Keltiklan 
4 Bordabears Western Style 
5 Calareto Wild Honey Pie 
 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Dog (4,0) 
1 Janbell Love In The Dark 
2 Brytess Achilles 
3 God Of Thunder at Fyglia 
4 Foxbarton Royal Prince 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Bitch (5,2) 
1 Laceway Dream Of Albion 
2 Sianworth Rustic Flame for Keltiklan 
3 Fyglia Mei Titania 
 

 
 
 



Limit Bitch (8,1) 
1 Kinaway Kisses With Fire (AI) 
2 Arrodare Rebel With A Cause JW 
3 Alpana A Statement Of Style 

4 Dreamwork Collat’ral Beauty 
5 Piece Of Happiness Heavens Miracle 
by Arrodare (Imp Hun) 

 

Special Working Bitch (1,0) 
1 Alpana A Statement Of Style 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Open Bitch (7,3) 
1 Kanamaren Take These Pearls 
2 Bilyara Donatella Dei Rovi Fioriti (Imp Ita) 

3 Sh Ch Arrodare Royal Flush JW 
4 Alpana Strike A Pose 
 
 

Veteran Bitch (7,2) 
1 Sh Ch Laceway Echo Falls JW 
2 Sh Ch Goytre Daddy’s Saucie Girl JW 
3 Dreamwork Interstellar 
4 Bilyara ice Maiden 
5 Littlethorn Shelby JW 
 

Special Open Colour Bitch (11,2) 
1 Janbell Out Of The Blue at Laceway 
2 Sh Ch Arrodare Royal Flush JW 
3 Chikaramor So Magical for Sianworth 
4 Zeabo Yankie Girl (imp Ita) 
5 Alpana A Statement Of Style 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Bitch (8,3) 
1 Bilyara Ice Maiden 
2 Sh Ch Arrodare Royal Flush JW 
3 Zeabo Yankie Girl (Imp Ita) 
4 Littlethorn Mini Two 
5 Taranza Enchanted Eclipse 
 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS – Judge: Valerie Hawker 

Special Award Junior Dog/Bitch (5,2) 
1 Tambuzi The Heat Is On 
2 Tambuzi Ride The Storm 
3 Arrodare Wild Card 
 
Special Award Post Graduate Dog/Bitch (8,0) 
1 Laceway Deja Vu 
2 Wizaland Put A Sock In It 
3 Starside Unsurpassable at Sianworth 
4 Littlethorn Mini Two 
5 Calareto All My Loving JW 
 
Special Award Open Dog/Bitch (10,3) 
1 Laceway Don’t Stop Me Now 
2 Simmovon Shockwave at Tambuzi JW 
3 Arrodare Rebel With A Cause JW 
4 Dreamwork Collat’ral Beauty 
5 Sh Ch Arrodare Royal Flush JW 
 

 


